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  RIGID THREADED HUBS - DIE CAST ZINC

   Conduit Hub, Insulated Throat Die Cast Zinc

Catalog #: 1705

Trade Size:

Dimension A:
Dimension B:
Dimension C:

Package Type:
Ship Carton Qty.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

CSA

COMPLIANCES

For use with threaded rigid/IMC conduit to connect and bond conduit to a threadless opening in a box or enclosure
May be used in wet or dry locations

Rugged metallic construction insures mechanical protection
Insulated throat protects wires and reduces wire pulling effort
O-ring seals the assembly and provides a raintight seal
N/A

Standard 514B, UL Listed E195969

C22.2 No. 18

MSDS 
www.hubbell-rtb.com/certifications/Hubbell-RACO_MSDS_for_WP_Boxes_and_Fittings,January_2015.pdf

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
1-1/4 in.

DRAWING DIMENSIONS
1.877 in.
2.370 in.
1-1/4 in. - 11-1/2 NPT

PACKAGING
Carton
10
No
51.50
7.38
5.50
5.50
5.15
050169017050
50050169017055

Page 1 / 1

/certifications/Hubbell-RACO_MSDS_for_WP_Boxes_and_Fittings,January_2015.pdf

